
1:50 PM (CDT) FIA Expo Panel
3:00 PM (CDT) Meeting with Options Clearing Corporation on CCP issues.

9:30 AM (CDT) Meeting with Eurex on CCP issues.
10:00 AM (CDT) Meeting with CME Group on markets update.
1:00 PM (CDT) Introductory meeting with DRW on business overview.

9:15 AM Keynote Address

12:15 PM Speak at Federal Bar Association Executive Council Meeting (Washington, DC)

1:00 PM Introductory meeting with Ava Labs and Enclave Markets on business overview and demos.

10:00 AM Introductory meeting with Xpansiv on business overview and voluntary carbon markets.
1:15 PM Goldman Sachs Annual Digital Assets Conference Fireside Chat (New York, NY)

12:00 PM Meeting with Deloitte on New York Federal Reserve Bank regulated liability network project.

3:35 PM Fireside Chat
4:30 PM Meeting with Goldman Sachs and D.E. Shaw & Co. on CFTC Global Markets Advisory Committee.

10:00 AM Introductory meeting with ElectronX on business overview.
11:30 AM American Bankers Association Securities Association Board of Directors Meeting (New York, NY)
3:00 PM Meeting with ISDA on FX definitions.

12:00 PM GW Law in New York Lecture (New York, NY)
3:00 PM Meeting with NFA on quarterly Board updates.

11:00 AM Meeting with CME on carbon markets.

Tuesday, October 10, 2023

Wednesday, October 11, 2023

Wharton Future of Finance Forum (Philadelphia, Pennsylvania)

FIA Expo (Chicago, IL)

North American Millers' Association Annual Meeting (White Sulphur Springs, West Virginia)

Friday, October 13, 2023

Commissioner Caroline Pham
Public External Calendar

October 1, 2023 to October 31, 2023

Monday, October 23, 2023

Tuesday, October 24, 2023

FIA Expo (Chicago, IL)

Thursday, October 12, 2023

Wednesday, October 18, 2023

Thursday, October 19, 2023

Friday, October 20, 2023

Monday, October 2, 2023

Tuesday, October 3, 2023

Saturday, October 7, 2023



2:30 PM Meeting with NFA on swap dealer examination program.
3:30 PM Meeting with ICE on carbon markets.

2:00 PM Center for Strategic and International Studies Panel (Washington, DC)

9:45 AM ISDA Annual Legal Forum Keynote (New York, NY)

11:30 AM Meeting with ISDA on regulatory transparency paper.
1:00 PM Meeting with Air Carbon on voluntary carbon markets.
1:30 PM Meeting with BNY Mellon on CFTC Global Markets Advisory Committee.
4:00 PM Meeting with CFTC Global Markets Advisory Committee leadership.

1:00 PM Introductory meeting with Cantor Fitzgerald on business overview, FMX application, and U.S. treasury markets.

11:30 AM Columbia Business School Lecture (New York, NY)

Tuesday, October 31, 2023

Monday, October 30, 2023

Wednesday, October 25, 2023

Thursday, October 26, 2023

Friday, October 27, 2023
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